
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - JUN 2025

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

Mrs. Bharti Rana

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 50,500.00

3034000400058603

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

29/09/2021DOJ :

113462

13Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

634783476669

DUMMY123

100244545185

Pay Level 9

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850000000147

Total :  61,105.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 10,605.00DA :

HRA :

 50,500.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  59,305.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/06/2025


